1.000 500.00 500.0028-10-2025 17:12121 0.00
1.000 500.00 500.0028-10-2025 17:36122 0.00
1.000 500.00 500.0028-10-2025 18:34123 0.00
1.000 500.00 500.0028-10-2025 1326119 0.00
15.000 7500.00

7500.00Building Material Total

0.00
Additional Payments :

0.00

7500.00Total

Rupees : Seven Thousand Five Hundred Only.

Deductions :

Advice for Payment

P A R T I C U L A R S Amount

Payment towards Building Material 7500.00
Towards UG Sump filling

Project Manager Accounts Manager Managing Director

Modi GV Ventures LLP (25-26)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

[...]

PAY/11342 31-Oct-25Dated:

Particulars Amount
Account :

CONJBDW-Dara Vijay Kumar 7,500.00

Through :

Yes Bank 009763700005075
On Account of :

Being anount transfrred to Dara Vijay Kumar 
Towards Water tank supply

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Seven Thousand Five Hundred 
Only

₹ 7,500.00

Prepared by: vivopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Rupees : Five Hundred Only.

61845

27-10-2025

Recd Date / Time
12:11:00 TS 08UH0470

Veh No
Supplier

Del by
Securiyt

Recd by

Way Bill No  Way Bill Book no Way Bill Date  Way Bill Validity